
Diesel Emmission Control Strategy (DECS) Manufacturer Distribution List
This information was provided by the DECS manufacturers. ARB is not responsible for the content or updating the information.

Distributors-/-Dealers Contact: Address: City or Location E-mail address: Phone #:

Cleaire / Advanced E/Cs
A-Z Bus Sales Ray Kishaba 1900 S. Riverside Ave. Colton Rkishaba@A-Zbus.com (951) 710-0576

Larry Ortiz 3418  52nd Ave. Sacramento lortiz@A-Zbus.com (916) 391-1092
Cummins Cal-Pacific (S. CA) Chris Young chris.young@cummins.com (323) 869-7411

Dave Silberman 1105 S. Greenwood Ave. Montebello david.silberman@cummins.com (949) 337-5338
Cummins West, Inc (N. CA) Jim Finnegan jim.p.finnegan@cummins.com (559) 274-4440
West Coach International Pamela Felix 13790 Redwood St. Chino pamela@westcoach.net (909) 464-1025

Donaldson 
A- Z Bus Sales, Inc. Ray Kishaba 1900 S. Riverside Ave. Colton Rkishaba@A-Zbus.com (951) 710-0576
Bayshore International Ray Camacho 35 N. Amphlett Blvd. San Mateo rcamacho@bayint.com (650) 240-2422
Boerner Truck Center Rich Hadvina 11341 San Fernando Rd. Pacoima richardh@boernertrucks.com (323) 855-9815
Bus West Hugo Macias 12940 Firestone Blvd. Santa Fe Springs hmacias@buswest.com (562) 404-8700
Central Valley Truck Center Bill Dakin 2707 South East Ave. Fresno billdakin@fresnomail.com (559) 266-9531
Complete Coach Carlo Spartano 1863 Service Ct. Riverside carlo@completecoach.com (951) 684-9585
Central California Kenworth Scott Smith 2892 Jensen Ave. Fresno scotts@cckw.com (559) 268-4344

Darrell Wolff brendaw@cckw.com (209) 815-4078
Delaney & Ahlf Tim Ahlf 3901 Mercury Ave. Bakersfield timahlf@dnaparts.com (661) 322-5064
Golden Gate Freightliner Jim Fisher 8200 Baldwin St. Oakland jfisher@goldengatetruck.com (510) 567-1923
Golden State Peterbilt Vester East 4900 South Bagley Fresno vestereast@emtharp.com (559) 442-1590
Ironman Parts & Service Emission Consultant 2535 Anselmo Dr. Corona info@ironmanparts.com 800-247-8540
Kurtt International Bob Hyson 1505 N. 4th St. San Jose bob.hyson@hurtttrucks.com (408) 453-7802

Gary Nickelsen 1505 N. 4th St. San Jose gary.nickelsen@kurtttrucks.com (408) 453-7802
Pacific Truck Parts, Inc. Steve Tansey 1103 Abbot St. Salinas stevetansev@pacifictrucksparts.com (831) 442-4634
Redding Freightliner Jon Morgan 4991 Caterpillar Rd. Redding rf3@shasta.com (530) 241-4412
Redding Kenworth Redding (530) 222-1212
Sacramento Kenworth Jeff Darner 3025 Evergreen Ave. W. Sacramento jdarner@sacramentokw.com (916) 371-3372
West Coach International Pamela Felix 13790 Redwood St. Chino pamela@westcoach.net (909) 464-1025

Keely King 444 Santa Anita Dr. Woodland keely@westcoach.net (530) 666-6990
Western Truck-Volvo/Mack Tom Meda 3115 Coke St. W. Sacramento tmeda@wtpe.com (916) 375-3046
Western Truck-Peterbilt Butch Connell 1441 Richards Blvd. Sacramento (916) 441-6151
Valley Power Systems, Inc. 
(Statewide) (800) 439-7595

Mike Leff 11300 Inland Ave. Mira Loma mike.leff@valleypsi.com (951) 681-9283

Engine Control Systems
A-Z Bus Sales, Inc. Ray Kishaba 1900 S. Riverside Ave. Colton rkishaba@a-zbus.com (951) 710-0576
Boerner Truck Center Richard Hadvina 11341 San Fernando Rd. Pacoima richardh@boernertrucks.com (818) 834-6878
Custon Turbo Rebuilding, Inc. Jeramy Ostrander 11033 Shoemaker Ave. Santa Fe Springs jeramyo@customturbo.com (562) 944-6314
Delta Truck Center Paul Jara 10182 S. Harlan Rd. French Camp pjara@deltatruck.com (209) 983-2425

Vince Underwood 10182 S. Harlan Rd. French Camp vinceu@5starsupport.com (209) 983-2425
Valley Power Systems, Inc. 
(Statewide) (800) 439-7595
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Environmental Solutions 
Worldwide
International Truck and Engine 
Corporation Jim Gardner gardnerjames@nav-international.com (626) 378-7343

HUSS Umwelttechnik 
GmbH
Factory Contact Peter Bruenke 820 Research Dr. Palm Springs peter.bruenke@huss-filters.com (760) 322-5692
Valley Power Systems Mira Loma
Quinn Company City of Industry
A-Z Bus Sales Sacramento
Recat, Inc Perris
Holt of California Sacramento
Johnson Machinery Riverside
Peterson Tractor San Leandro
Bayshore International Trucks San Jose

Johnson Matthey
Factory Contact Doug Emig emigdo@jmusa.com (925) 362-8242
Boerner Truck Center Rich Hadvina 11341 San Fernando Rd. Pacoima richardh@boernertrucks.com (323) 855-9815
Caterpillar:
Hawthorne Power Systems      
(San Diego County) Mark Reza 8050 Othello Ave. San Diego mreza@hawthornecat.com (858) 974-6800
Holt of California  (Sacramento, 
Placer, El Dorado, Yolo, Sutter) Bob Wolfe bwolfe@holtca.com (916) 373-4126
Johnson Power Systems 
(Riverside, San Bernardino Co) Stuart Lohr 656 La Cedana Dr. Riverside stuartl@johnson-power.com (951) 683-5960
Peterson Power Systems         
(Bay Area, North Coast) Ken Enhi 2828 Teagarden St. San Leandro (510) 555-5500
Quinn Power Systems              
(Los Angeles, Central Coast,Kern) Chris Lucas 3500 Sheperd St. Whittier clucas@quinncompany.com (562) 463-6034
Cummins Cal Pacific                    
(S. California) David Silberman 1105 S. Greenwood Ave. Montebello david.silberman@cummins.com (949) 337-5338
Cummins West                             
(N. California) Mike Murphy 14775 Wicks Blvd. San Leandro mike.c.murphy@cummins.com (510) 347-6668
Ironman Parts & Service Emission Consultant 2535 Anselmo Dr. Corona info@ironmanparts.com 800-247-8540
Valley Power Systems, Inc. 
(Statewide) (800) 439-7595

Mike Leff 11300 Inland Ave. Mira Loma mike.leff@valleypsi.com (951) 681-9283


